Grand Valley
Cap ‘n’ Ballers

Frontier Shoot 2015

August 6-9, 2015



101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128

201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

Denny Tiggleman
Paul Mercer
Louise Mercer
Erie Ann Lernout
Dick Lernout

Ron Fernwalt
Bonnie Fernwalt
Jack Huss
Ardith Knop
Wayne Knop

Eric Engelberth
Don Koopman

Bob Hill

Andy Driskel
Martin Porter

Reymundo Valle
Myrna Holloway
Bill Cole

Dick Wadsworth
Johnathon Wadswo

Jim Snyder

Pat Sting
Jeanie Trantham
Joe Freeman

Tim Beauchot

Kevin Price
Morrie Holloway
Kevin Andres

Robert Wheelock
Kathy Klingler
John Klingler
Lenny Brummel
AJ Brummel

Dustin Brummel
Norm Clore

Rick Galloway
Bonnie Galloway
Kurt Nienhouse

Mark Nienhouse
Rich Brown
Roger Pierce
Leanne Pierce
Robert Hunt

08-08-2015

216
217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224
225

226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
rth 235
236
237
238
239
240

241
242
243
244
245

246
247
248
249
250

251
252
253
254
255

256
257
258
259
260

Ed Simpson
Bill Rupright
Mark Greeley
Jon Stamp
Matt Hacken

Amy Hacken
Ernie Clark
JD Good

Mark Meyer
Greg Johnston

James Sawyer
Craig Johnston
Allen Phipps
Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson

Calvin Meabon
Toni Meabon
Kim Best
Lynda Best
Gary Kerns

Gary McLeod

Dan Pluggemeyer
Julie Pluggemeyer
Evy Pluggemeyer
Matt Pluggemeyer

Josh Pluggemeyer
Rob Fansler
Vance Higdon
Jim Messmer
Bill Barnum

Karen Barnum
Ben Kerkstra
Sue Kerkstra
Tom Verberg

Bret Brummel

Ryan Brummel
Morgan Priddy
Robert Galloway
Casey Kinney

Al Brummel

Ed Henson

Joe McAllister
Barb McAllister
Paul Vanderploeg
Wayne Fritz



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

LISTING OF COMPETIORS
08-08-2015

261 Peter Fritz

262 Raymond Burd

263 Terry Witherell
264 Madeline Witherell
265 David Rhoades

266 Elizabeth Witherell
267 Nicole Rhoades

268 Danielle Rhoades
269 Terry Witherell Jr.
270 Larry Gentry

271 Ruth Palmer

272 Maris Lutzke

273 Josh Blackmore
274 Aidan Blackmore
275 Thomas Stuliechi

276 Brian Ruggeri
277 Megan Galloway
278 Robert Pierce
279 Billy Thurkettle
280 Dawn Thurkettle

281 John Rice

282 Bill Youngs
283 Jake Simpson
284 Rick Peterson
285 Eric Hoskinson

286 Robbie Hoskinson
287 Joel Whitters

289 Tim Kilmartin
294 Nate Holmes

500 Tim Rogers



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

08-08-2015
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 27 25yd Offhand AMS
MATCH - 2 22 50yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 3 9 100yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 4 31 25yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 5 31 50yd OffHand O0S
MATCH - 6 20 100yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 7 18 25yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 8 12 50yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 9 8 100yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 10 9 25yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 11 9 50yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 13 39 25yd Novelty
MATCH - 14 26 50yd Novelty
MATCH - 17 23 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 22 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 19 5 25yd Novice Offhand
MATCH - 20 4 50yd Novice Offhand
MATCH - 23 1 25yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 24 1 50yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 25 7 25yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 26 7 50yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 27 11 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 28 5 25yd Revolver
MATCH - 29 7 50yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 30 4 50yd Revolver
MATCH - 31 6 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 32 5 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 33 12 25yd Co-Ed
MATCH - 35 13 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 36 6 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 37 16 50yd X-Stick OS
MATCH - 38 7 100yd X-Stick OS
MATCH - 41 15 50yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 42 11 100yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 43 14 50yd Bench 0S8
MATCH - 44 8 100yd Bench O0S
MATCH - 47 28 25yd 01d Timers

499 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

25yd Offhand AMS

(1)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

* Kk %

* Kk %

* Kk %

* Kk

210
255
203
112
116

229
247
204
235
250

202
114
201
222
227

251
206
230
215
260

205
275

Lynda Best

JD Good

Norm Clore

Paul Vanderploeg
Calvin Meabon

Kurt Nienhouse
Al Brummel
John Klingler
Don Koopman
Reymundo Valle

Russell Anderson
Ben Kerkstra
Lenny Brummel
Gary Kerns

Bret Brummel

Kathy Klingler
Andy Driskel
Robert Wheelock
Ernie Clark
Craig Johnston

Ryan Brummel
Dustin Brummel
Marcie Anderson
Robert Hunt
Wayne Fritz

AJ Brummel
Thomas Stuliechi

*** Prizes for Aggregate Only

29
28
28
28
28

27
27
27
27
27

19
19
18
18
18

10
10
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

50yd OffHand AMS

(2)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

233
247
207
114
210

204
112
201
115
255

259
275
250
230
228

231
227

Russell Anderson
JD Good

Ernie Clark
Dustin Brummel
Kathy Klingler

Kim Best

Ben Kerkstra
Norm Clore
Andy Driskel
Kurt Nienhouse

Lenny Brummel
Don Koopman
Robert Wheelock
Martin Porter
Al Brummel

Paul Vanderploeg
Thomas Stuliechi
Bret Brummel
Marcie Anderson
Allen Phipps

Calvin Meabon
Craig Johnston

*** Prizes for Aggregate Only

35
35
34
33
27

26
26
25
18
17

17
17
17
16
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

(3) 100yd OffHand AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
ol 223 JD Good 41 0
* KK 201 Robert Wheelock 30 1
* KK 222 Ernie Clark 29 0
114 Andy Driskel 26 0
229 Russell Anderson 25 0
259 Paul Vanderploeg 22 0
247 Ben Kerkstra 15 1
255 Al Brummel 12 0
210 Kurt Nienhouse 12 0

*** Prizes for Aggregate Only



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

25yd OffHand O0S

(4

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

203
222
115
230
247

229
116
114
210
255

207
231
211
250
227

204
272
216
275
205

234
271
112
259
206

283

Nate Holmes
Robert Wheelock
Gary Kerns

JD Good

Kathy Klingler

John Klingler
Ernie Clark
Martin Porter
Marcie Anderson
Ben Kerkstra

Russell Anderson
Reymundo Valle
Andy Driskel
Kurt Nienhouse
Al Brummel

Norm Clore
Calvin Meabon
Mark Nienhouse
Bret Brummel
Craig Johnston

Lenny Brummel
Maris Lutzke

Ed Simpson
Thomas Stuliechi
AJ Brummel

Lynda Best

Ruth Palmer

Don Koopman

Paul Vanderploeg
Dustin Brummel

Jake Simpson

36
36
35
35
34

34
34
33
28
27

27
27
26
26
25

25
24
24
19
18

17
17
17
17
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

50yd OffHand O0S

(5

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

210
201
207
271
206

227
215
272
230
247

115
116
216
229
231

283
228
259
250
205

112
255
114
275
211

251

John Klingler
JD Good

Nate Holmes
Lenny Brummel
Ernie Clark

Kurt Nienhouse
Robert Wheelock
Norm Clore

Ruth Palmer
Dustin Brummel

Craig Johnston
Robert Hunt
Maris Lutzke
Marcie Anderson
Ben Kerkstra

Martin Porter
Reymundo Valle
Ed Simpson
Russell Anderson
Calvin Meabon

Jake Simpson
Allen Phipps
Paul Vanderploeg
Bret Brummel

AJ Brummel

Don Koopman

Al Brummel

Andy Driskel
Thomas Stuliechi
Mark Nienhouse

Ryan Brummel

35
34
33
33
29

28
28
27
27
27

25
25
25
25
24

19
17
17
16
16

16
10
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

100yd OffHand OS

(6)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

234
114
259
229
223

272
283
207
203
249

271
230
255
216
211

Nate Holmes
Robert Wheelock
Kurt Nienhouse
Kim Best

Ben Kerkstra

Lynda Best

Andy Driskel
Paul Vanderploeg
Russell Anderson
JD Good

Maris Lutzke
Jake Simpson
Norm Clore
John Klingler
Tom Verberg

Ruth Palmer
Marcie Anderson
Al Brummel

Ed Simpson
Mark Nienhouse

32
31
31
30
30

30
26
26
23
21

20
17
16
15
14
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

25yd Flint OffHand

7))

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

245
259
202
217
211

229
225
235
257
247

231
230
275

John Klingler
Kim Best
Ernie Clark
Andy Driskel
Tom Verberg

Bill Barnum

Paul Vanderploeg
Kathy Klingler
Bill Rupright
Mark Nienhouse

Russell Anderson
Greg Johnston
Gary Kerns

Joe McAllister
Ben Kerkstra

Calvin Meabon
Marcie Anderson
Thomas Stuliechi

36
34
33
31
31

29
29
28
28
27

24
21
20
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

50yd Flint OffHand

(8)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

231
249
247
217
230

243
257

Russell Anderson
Ernie Clark

Mark Nienhouse
Andy Driskel
Paul Vanderploeg

Calvin Meabon
Tom Verberg

Ben Kerkstra
Bill Rupright
Marcie Anderson

Vance Higdon
Joe McAllister

25
19
18
17
16
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(@)



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

100yd Flint OffHand

(9)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

212
230
259

Andy Driskel
John Klingler
Tom Verberg
Russell Anderson
Mark Nienhouse

Rich Brown
Marcie Anderson
Paul Vanderploeg

17
14
11

O O O oo
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

25yd Women OffHand

(10 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

202
230
246
271

Amy Hacken

Toni Meabon
Barb McAllister
Maris Lutzke
Leanne Pierce

Kathy Klingler
Marcie Anderson
Karen Barnum
Ruth Palmer

33
32
30
30
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

50yd Women OffHand

(11)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

230
221
234
214

Barb McAllister
Maris Lutzke
Ruth Palmer
Kathy Klingler
Karen Barnum

Marcie Anderson
Amy Hacken
Lynda Best
Leanne Pierce

38
36
33
25
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

25yd Novelty

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

227
225
234
230
212

217
204
231
202
247

114
250
259
258
115

211
201
205
116
284

112
235
255
249
215

221
210
206
261
207

257
276
228
251

JD Good

Ernie Clark
Russell Anderson
Thomas Stuliechi
John Klingler

Craig Johnston
Greg Johnston
Lynda Best
Marcie Anderson
Rich Brown

Bill Rupright
Lenny Brummel
Calvin Meabon
Kathy Klingler
Ben Kerkstra

Andy Driskel
Bret Brummel
Paul Vanderploeg
Barb McAllister
Martin Porter

Mark Nienhouse
Robert Wheelock
AJ Brummel
Reymundo Valle
Rick Peterson

Don Koopman
Gary Kerns
Al Brummel
Tom Verberg
Robert Hunt

Amy Hacken
Kurt Nienhouse
Dustin Brummel
Peter Fritz
Norm Clore

Joe McAllister
Brian Ruggeri
Allen Phipps
Ryan Brummel

29
29
29
29
29

29
26
26
26
26

25
25
25
25
22

22
22
22
21
21

21
21
20
19
18

17
17
17
17
17

12
10
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

50yd Novelty

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

229
233
231
212
201

259
211
206
234
204

115
112
249
275
258

205
276
250
255
217

230

Andy Driskel
JD Good

Ben Kerkstra
Norm Clore
John Klingler

Russell Anderson
Kim Best

Calvin Meabon
Rich Brown
Robert Wheelock

Paul Vanderploeg
Mark Nienhouse
Dustin Brummel
Lynda Best

Lenny Brummel

Martin Porter
Don Koopman

Tom Verberg
Thomas Stuliechi
Barb McAllister

AJ Brummel
Brian Ruggeri
Bret Brummel
Al Brummel
Bill Rupright

Marcie Anderson

34
34
29
28
27

26
25
25
24
23

23
22
22
21
19

17
13
13
11
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

(17 25yd Trade Gun

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

245
231
249
235
229

243
258
217
203
211

202
257
219
220
230

212
214
281

Ed Henson
Karen Barnum
Greg Johnston
Craig Johnston
Kim Best

Bill Barnum
Calvin Meabon
Tom Verberg

Gary Kerns
Russell Anderson

Vance Higdon
Barb McAllister
Bill Rupright
John Klingler
Mark Nienhouse

Kathy Klingler
Joe McAllister
Jon Stamp

Matt Hacken
Marcie Anderson

Rich Brown
Leanne Pierce
John Rice

43
43
43
42
42

42
42
41
40
39

39
37
33
33
31

28
25
18

oNoNeoNoNe] O O O O o O O O O o P O O

o O



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

50yd Trade Gun

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

246
257
233
258
230

249
227
202
203
220

217
235
219
214
231

243
281

Ed Henson
Mark Nienhouse
Greg Johnston
Bill Barnum

Russell Anderson

Karen Barnum
Joe McAllister
Kim Best

Barb McAllister
Marcie Anderson

Tom Verberg
Craig Johnston
Kathy Klingler
John Klingler
Matt Hacken

Bill Rupright
Gary Kerns
Jon Stamp
Leanne Pierce
Calvin Meabon

Vance Higdon
John Rice

42
40
40
40
40

39
39
38
38
34

33
32
25
22
19
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

(19 ) 25yd Novice Offhand
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Rick Peterson 43 0
Maris Lutzke 40 1
Martin Porter 39 0
Vance Higdon 33 0
Ryan Brummel 13 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

(20 ) 50yd Novice Offhand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 115 Martin Porter 40 1
2nd 272 Maris Lutzke 40 0
3rd 284 Rick Peterson 38 0
243 Vance Higdon 27 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

( 23 ) 25yd Youth X-Stick

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 241 Josh Pluggemeyer 43 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

(24 ) 50yd Youth X-Stick

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 241 Josh Pluggemeyer 46 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

(25 ) 25yd Junior OffHand
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

KA K 286 Robbie Hoskinson 43 0
*xx 287 Joel Whitters 42 0
KA K 240 Matt Pluggemeyer 35 0
239 Evy Pluggemeyer 34 0

242 Rob Fansler 9 0

252 Morgan Priddy 0 0

251 Ryan Brummel 0 0

*** Prizes for Aggregate Only



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

(26 ) 50yd Junior OffHand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
xx*x 286 Robbie Hoskinson 37 0
xx*x 239 Evy Pluggemeyer 32 0
KA K 240 Matt Pluggemeyer 29 0
252 Morgan Priddy 29 0
287 Joel Whitters 26 0
241 Josh Pluggemeyer 20 0
251 Ryan Brummel 11 0

*** Prizes for Aggregate Only



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

25yd Pistol/Revolver

(27

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

231
276
230
228
115

112

Kim Best

Gary Kerns

Rick Peterson
Russell Anderson
John Rice

Calvin Meabon
Brian Ruggeri
Marcie Anderson
Allen Phipps
Martin Porter

Don Koopman

80
79
77
64
63

57
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

( 28 ) 25yd Revolver
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Kim Best 98 1
Russell Anderson 93 2
John Rice 81 1
Brian Ruggeri 73 0
Martin Porter 60 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

(29 ) 50yd Pistol/Revolver

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 229 Russell Anderson 84 0
2nd 233 Kim Best 80 0
3rd 235 Gary Kerns 69 0
284 Rick Peterson 53 0
281 John Rice 53 0
112 Don Koopman 51 0

115 Martin Porter 23 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

( 30 ) 50yd Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 229 Russell Anderson 77 0
2nd 233 Kim Best 75 0
3rd 281 John Rice 65 0
115 Martin Porter 11 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

( 31 ) 25yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 233 Kim Best 90 1
2nd 229 Russell Anderson 90 1
3rd 276 Brian Ruggeri 88 2
203 John Klingler 84 0
235 Gary Kerns 81 0

281 John Rice 63 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

( 32 ) 50yd Flint Pistol
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Kim Best 80 0
Russell Anderson 78 0
Brian Ruggeri 61 0
John Rice 38 0
John Klingler 30 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

( 33 ) 25yd Co-Ed

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
lst== 231 Calvin Meabon 91 0
\ 232 Toni Meabon 91 0
2nd== 230 Marcie Anderson 84 0
\ 229 Russell Anderson 84 0
3rd== 258 Barb McAllister 73 0
\ 257 Joe McAllister 73 0
202 Kathy Klingler 70 0
203 John Klingler 70 0
234 Lynda Best 62 0
233 Kim Best 62 0
214 Leanne Pierce 60 0

213 Roger Pierce 60 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

( 35 ) 50yd X-Stick AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 229 Russell Anderson 50 1
2nd 230 Marcie Anderson 48 2
3rd 114 Andy Driskel 47 2
205 AJ Brummel 477 1
223 JD Good 47 0
201 Robert Wheelock 45 1
116 Reymundo Valle 45 1
210 Kurt Nienhouse 45 0
206 Dustin Brummel 44 0
112 Don Koopman 43 1
204 Lenny Brummel 43 0
255 Al Brummel 34 0

251 Ryan Brummel 32 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

( 36 ) 100yd X-Stick AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 230 Marcie Anderson 46 1
2nd 229 Russell Anderson 46 1
3rd 201 Robert Wheelock 42 0
223 JD Good 41 0
255 Al Brummel 32 0

114 Andy Driskel 30 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

50yd X-Stick O0S

( 37

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

116
230
250
255
112

251
210
205
216
204

206

Russell Anderson
Andy Driskel

JD Good

Ben Kerkstra
Robert Wheelock

Reymundo Valle
Marcie Anderson
Bret Brummel

Al Brummel

Don Koopman

Ryan Brummel
Kurt Nienhouse
AJ Brummel

Ed Simpson
Lenny Brummel

Dustin Brummel

46
46
45
44
43

43
42
41
38
35

31

O O OO OO N

O O O O o



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

( 38 ) 100yd X-Stick O0S

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 114 Andy Driskel 45 0
2nd 223 JD Good 42 0
3rd 201 Robert Wheelock 38 0

229 Russell Anderson 35 0

216 Ed Simpson 34 0

255 Al Brummel 24 0

206 Dustin Brummel 23 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

50yd Bench AMS

(41)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

206
255
205
228
204

250
247
112
211
283

Kurt Nienhouse
Robert Wheelock
Russell Anderson
JD Good

Marcie Anderson

Dustin Brummel
Al Brummel

AJ Brummel
Allen Phipps
Lenny Brummel

Bret Brummel
Ben Kerkstra
Don Koopman
Mark Nienhouse
Jake Simpson

44
44
36
35
35

31
27
23
22

O O O O o O O O O
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

100yd Bench AMS

(42

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

223
206
283
215
210

255

Robert Wheelock
Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Don Koopman

Mark Nienhouse

JD Good

Dustin Brummel
Jake Simpson
Robert Hunt
Kurt Nienhouse

Al Brummel

37
32
27
23
18

16

O O O oo

O O O O o



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

50yd Bench 0S8

(43)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

216
230
112
223
228

250
251
205
255

Russell Anderson
Robert Wheelock
Kurt Nienhouse
Dustin Brummel
Lenny Brummel

Ed Simpson
Marcie Anderson
Don Koopman

JD Good

Allen Phipps

Bret Brummel
Ryan Brummel
AJ Brummel
Al Brummel

38
37
34
33
30

28
26
21
18

O O OO P O NO

O O O O



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

(44 ) 100yd Bench O0S
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 201 Robert Wheelock 45 0
2nd 229 Russell Anderson 42 1
3rd 206 Dustin Brummel 34 0
216 Ed Simpson 33 0
112 Don Koopman 26 0
223 JD Good 23 0
228 Allen Phipps 14 0

205 AJ Brummel 0 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

(47 25yd 0ld Timers

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

222
223
232
203
229

259
202
207
227
216

275
258
116
260
112

114
231
247
228
212

225
219
261

Mark Nienhouse
Roger Pierce
Robert Wheelock
Tom Verberg

Al Brummel

Ernie Clark

JD Good

Toni Meabon

John Klingler
Russell Anderson

Paul Vanderploeg
Kathy Klingler
Norm Clore

Craig Johnston
Ed Simpson

Thomas Stuliechi
Barb McAllister
Reymundo Valle
Wayne Fritz

Don Koopman

Andy Driskel

Calvin Meabon
Ben Kerkstra

Allen Phipps

Rich Brown

Greg Johnston
Jon Stamp
Peter Fritz

34
33
33
33
28

27
27
27
26
25

24
24
23
21
21

20
20
20
19
17

15
12
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COMP-#

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

Offhand AMS AGGREGATE

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-1

-2

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

-3 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th
* %%
8th
9th

*** Did not complete the Aggregate

223
229
222
114
247

259
201
207
210
255

202
112
204
234
206

250
231
233
203
116

235
227
230
115
275

251
215
260
228

JD Good

Russell Anderson
Ernie Clark
Andy Driskel

Ben Kerkstra

Paul Vanderploeg
Robert Wheelock
Norm Clore

Kurt Nienhouse
Al Brummel

Kathy Klingler
Don Koopman
Lenny Brummel
Lynda Best
Dustin Brummel

Bret Brummel
Calvin Meabon
Kim Best

John Klingler
Reymundo Valle

Gary Kerns

Craig Johnston
Marcie Anderson
Martin Porter
Thomas Stuliechi

Ryan Brummel
Robert Hunt
Wayne Fritz
Allen Phipps

37 0
27 0
18 0
19 0
27 0

36 0
18 0
36 0
29 0
28 1

19 1
28 0
27 0
47 1
10 O

27 0
29 0
28 0
28 0

27 0
18 0
90

00

10 O
90
90

44 0
46 0
44 0
33 0
35 0

17 0
25 0
34 0
27 0
17 0

36 0
26 0
26 1

36 0

17 0
8 0
351

8 0
16 0
18 0
17 0

8 0

41 0 122
25 0 98
29 0 91
26 0 78
15 1 77

22 0 75
30 1 73
—-———= 70
12 0 68
12 0 57

-——- 55
-——- 54
——-- 53
- 47
- 46

- 44
———- 37
———- 35
-— 28
——— 28

- 27
- 26
- 25
-——- 18
-——- 17
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2015
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2015

Junior Offhand AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 25 - 26 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

1st 286 Robbie Hoskinson 43 0 37 0 80 O
2nd 287 Joel Whitters 42 0 26 0 68 O
3rd 239 Evy Pluggemeyer 34 0 32 0 66 O
4th 240 Matt Pluggemeyer 35 0 29 0 64 O
252 Morgan Priddy 00 29 0 29 0
241 Josh Pluggemeyer -———= 20 0 20 0
251 Ryan Brummel 00 11 0 11 O

242 Rob Fansler 9 0 —-———= 9 0



